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EPK Seriebanskjutning 2018

Omgang 20 2018-08-22

Serie

Kjell Andersson
Torgny Larsson
Veli Ahonen

Leif Lindstrém
Owe Hultman
Donald Papa
Anders Lindblom
Tommy Larsson
Denice Larsson
Christoffer Edqvist
Rikard Angered

Nyboérjare

Roger Lundin
Jani Myllaninen

2018-08-22 /Torgny Larsson
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42
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Prec

48
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39
27
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41
36
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38
35

6

49
48
45
45
41
43
45
39
44
42
42

42
34

Summa

279
273
271
269
268
264
263
257
256
247
245

247
220




